
Canterbury Combined Chartered Clubs Darts Association

Tournament Calendar 2018

Day Date Description Check in Start Time Venue

Saturday 22-Sep C.C.C.C.D.A VS NELSON 10.00am 10.30am Kaiapoi Club

Sunday 30-Sep Over 60s - Pairs - current and former members welcome10.30am 11.00am New Brighton

Sunday 7-Oct Mixed Pairs 10.30am 11.00am Papanui Club

Monday 8-Oct Summer Round Entries close

Monday 8-Oct Monthly Meeting 7.30pm Woolston Club

Wednesday 10-Oct Champ of Champs 6.30pm 7.00pm Kaiapoi Club

Wednesday 10-Oct Champ of Champs (Lower Grades) 6.30pm 7.00pm Kaiapoi Club

Wednesday 31-Oct Summer Round Starts - Entries dependant

Saturday 3-Nov Triangular Tournament 9.30am 10.00am Nelson/Marlborough

Saturday 10-Nov Presentation & Social. 7.00pm New Brighton

Monday 12-Nov Monthly Meeting 7.30pm Woolston Club

Sunday 18-Nov CCCCDA-CSDA-NCHDA Triangular 10.30am 11.00am Kaiapoi Club

Friday 23-Nov A.G.M. 7.30pm New Brighton

Friday 30-Nov South Island Entries Close - Note for club captains

Please note Rep Game dates may be subject to change Revised: 17/09/2018


